MINIMAL TRACK
Reduced to the max!
2 | 3
MINIMAL TRACK
Reduced  to the max!
2 | 3
4 | 5
IN

22 33
S M
ORDER EXAMPLE:  CCT
7-02121-02 02 27 33
black
270
0
M
edium
IMAGINE MICRO 35 350 mA IP20 ±90° 360°
48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº  TECHNIC
OPTIONSDALI-DIM 1-29
Ø35 H:76 8.6 669 7-02121-02  CCT
IMAGINE MICRO 20 350 mA IP20 ±90° 360°
48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº  TECHNIC
OPTIONSDALI-DIM 1-29
Ø23 H:50 3.7 310 7-02120-02  CCT
CCT
27 30 40
2700 K 3000 K 4000 K
BEAMWIDTH
22 33
S M
ORDER EXAMPLE:  CCT
7-02120-02 02 40 22
black
40
0
0
Spot
BEAMWIDTH | LEGEND
Super Spot SS 0° - 10°
Spot S 10° - 25°
Medium M 25° - 35°
Flood F 35° - 45°
Wide Flood WF 45° - 55°
Very Wide Flood VWF 55° - 65°
32 | 33
DISQ SQUARE
AURA COVER
 144 x 58
800-1421Y
800-1421O
800-1421R
800-1421B
800-1421G
KANN-ZUBEHÖR  CAN-HAVE ACCESSORY DIMENSION ART.-NO
MM 1-5
DISQ ROUND
AURA COVER Ø135
800-1420Y
800-1420O
800-1420R
800-1420B
800-1420G
KANN-ZUBEHÖR  CAN-HAVE ACCESSORY DIMENSION ART.-NO
MM 1-5
ORDER EXAMPLE:
7-02153-02 - 02
black
DISQ ROUND COLOR   48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº
DALI-DIM 1-29
Ø206 H:19 5.0 400 7-02153-02
ORDER EXAMPLE:
7-02153-02 - 02
black
DISQ SQUARE COLOR   48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº
DALI-DIM 1-29
216x216 5.0 400 7-02155-02
DISQ SQUARE   48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº
DALI-DIM 1-29
216x216 5.0 400 7-02154-02
DIBOND
COVER
51 52 53
copper
stainless
steel
mirror
ORDER EXAMPLE:
7-02153-02 - 02 53
black
m
irror
DIBOND
COVER
51 52 53
copper
stainless
steel
mirror
ORDER EXAMPLE:
7-02152-02 - 51ccoper
DISQ ROUND   48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº
DALI-DIM
Ø206 H:19 5.0 400 7-02152-02
SNOOKER 500 mA IP20   48V DC
DIMENSION
MM
WATT
MAX.
LUMEN
MAX.
ART.-Nº  TECHNIC
OPTIONS1-29
Ø72 6.5 455 7-02232-02  CCT
CCT
27 30 40
2700 K 3000 K 4000 K
SHINERING
00 01 02 03 04 05 06
X
BEAMWIDTH
33 66
M VWF
O. EXAMPLE: CCT
7-02232-02 03 27 01 33
w
hite
dir.: 270
0
K
w
hite ring
m
edium
CCT
27 30 40
2700 K 3000 K 4000 K
BEAMWIDTH
44 55
F WF
SHINERING
00 01 02 03 04 05 06
X
O. EXAMPLE: CCT
7-02233-02 03 03 27 55
w
hite
w
hite
dir.: 270
0
K
w
ide flood
HANGOVER 40 CRI 90
                                                              DIMENSION
MM
ART.-NO
1-29
1-29
TECHN.
OPTIONS
L: 150 7-02239-02   CCT